
PUTNAM COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER 2017 Interim Tax Roll PROPERTY RECORD CARD VID 82637 PRINTED 07/20/2017 18:43:58 CARD 1 OF 1

Parcel
Owner
Mailing

911
Description

Orig Parcel
Exemption Amount Remainder Owner % Applied To

Improvement Value
OBXF Value
Land Value
Market Value
Just Value CU
CU Value
Market Adjusted

Use Code
Improvements
Location
Total Acres
Zoning
FLUM

Parcel Value Breakdown
Taxing Assessed Minus(-) Taxable
District Limited Exemptions Value

Parcel Sales Data
Book Page Instrument Month Year QSCD Price

Outbuildings and Extra Features
Line Code Units Length Width Sq Ft Rate Value

Primary Improvement

Desc

Class

Type

Adj Base Rate

Base Sq Ft

% Good

Quality

Dep Rate

Yr Built

Eff Yr Built

Obs Cond

Replace Cost

Dep Rep Cost

Title No.

Model

RP No. or Tag

Length

Width

Lot #

Bed/Bath

Attachments

Account

Substructure

Floor System

Exterior Walls

Height In Feet

Party Wall %

Sub Frame

Roof Framing

Roof Cover

Bed/Bath

Cabinet & Mill

Floor Finish

Interior Finish

Paint & Decor

Plumbing Fixt

Bath Tile

Heating & Air

Electrical

Corners

Improvement Area & Additions
Desc % Rate Rate Sq Ft Cost

Land Lines
Depth Depth Corner Depth CU Unit Just Taxable

Line Code Chart In Feet Factor Factor Cond Unit Price Adj Unit Price Units Just Value Price CU Value Value CU Value

05-10-27-0000-0950-0010
HOFFMANN LYNN A + MARY E H/W
PO BOX 1
EAST PALATKA, FL 32131

106 W MCCORMICK RD, E PALATKA 32131 [318]
PT OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OR632, P185(ST JOHN
THE EVANGALIST, CEMETERY)

$0
$0

$2,400
$2,400

$2,400

07600
0
Putnam County
1.23
R-2
CR

St Johns River WMD $2,400 $0 $2,400
Fire MSTU $2,400 $0 $2,400
County $2,400 $0 $2,400
School $2,400 $0 $2,400

1390 1254 WD Oct 2014 01 V $40,000
1105 1298 WD Jul 2006 00 V $35,000
0632 0185 QCD Aug 1993 01 V $100

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Total 0

1 070V 0 100% 2,000 2,000 1.2 2,400
2
3
4
5
6

Total 0 0 0 2,400
NOTICE: This is an interim Putnam County file.  Property assessment information is subject to change until it is certified in October.


