PUTNAM COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER 2017 Interim Tax Roll						PROPERTY RECORD CARD						VID 82637 PRINTED 07/20/2017 18:43:58 CARD 1 OF 1					
		0000-0950-0010				_			Parcel Sales								
	PO BOX 1	IN LYNN A + M	IARY E H/W			Book	Page	Instrumer		Year	QSCD	Price					
Walling		ATKA, FL 3213	31			1390	1254	WD	Oct	2014	01 V	\$40,000					
						1105	1298	WD	Jul	2006	00 V	\$35,000					
911	106 W MC	CORMICK RD,	, E PALATKA 321 OR632, P185(ST	131 [318]		0632	0185	QCD	Aug	1993	01 V	\$100					
Description	THE EVAN	NGALIST, CEM	ETERY)	JOHN													
			,														
									buildings and E								
Orig Parcel						Line	Code	Units	Length Wi	dth Sq Ft	Rate	Value					
Exemption	Amou	unt Rem	ainder Ow	ner % Appl	ied To	1											
						2											
						3											
						4											
					5												
						6											
						<b></b> −   <sup>7</sup>											
Improvemen			Use Code	07600		8											
OBXF Value			Improvements			9											
Land Value		\$2,400	Location	Putnam County		10											
Market Value			Total Acres	1.23		11											
Just Value C	:U		Zoning	R-2		12											
CU Value			FLUM	CR		13											
Market Adjus	sted	\$2,400				14											
Tavin			Value Breakdow		Tavable	15											
Taxin Distric		Assessed Limited		ius(-) iptions	Taxable Value	16											
St Johns Rive		\$2,400	\$0		\$2,400	17											
Fire MSTU		\$2,400	\$0		\$2,400	18											
County		\$2,400	\$0		\$2,400	19											
School		\$2,400	\$0		\$2,400	20											
		* ,	* -		* ,							Total 0					
						Drima	Primary Improvement								Improvement	Area & Additions	
				T'' N		Гина					0.1: .0.1:			Desc	% Rate Rate		Cost
Desc		5 5 1	_	Title No.			Substru				Cabinet & Mill			Desc	70 Nate Nate	3411	COSt
Class		Dep Rate		Model			Floor Sy				Floor Finish						
Type		Yr Built		RP No. or Tag			Exterior				Interior Finish						
Adj Base Rate		Eff Yr Built		Length			Height I				Paint & Decor						
Base Sq Ft % Good		Obs Cond	ot	Width			Party W Sub Fra				Plumbing Fixt Bath Tile						
% Good Quality		Replace Co		Lot # Bed/Bath			Roof Fra										
Quality		Dep Rep Co	Jot	Attachments			Roof Co				Heating & Air Electrical						
				Account			Bed/Bat				Corners						
				Account			Deu/Bai		l ai	nd Lines	Comers						
		Depth	Depth	Corner	Depth								С	U Unit		Just	Taxable
Line	Code	Chart	In Feet	Factor	Depth Factor	Cond		Price	Adj Unit Price		Units	Jus	st Value	Price	CU Value	Just Value CU	Value
1	070V		0	100%				2,000	2,000		1.2						2,400
2																	
3																	
4																	
5																	
6																	
NOTICE: This is	on interior Date	nom County file De	norty appearant info	emotion is subject to the	ongo until it in con	ified in Ostali					To	otal	0		0	0	2,400
NOTICE: This is	an interim Putr	nam County file. Pro	operty assessment info	rmation is subject to cha	ange until it is cert	illea in Octobe	er.										